
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Maiden
Plate - 1200m

28 June 2023 - 12:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.00
(0:13.55)

0:58.45
(0:11.33)

0:47.12
(0:11.43)

0:35.69
(0:11.64)

0:24.05
(0:11.65)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 UTOPIAN WINE 3 66.1 0:11.14 1:12.00 [1] 0:57.83 [4] 0:46.69 [4] 0:35.27 [4] 0:23.82 [2] 0:12.37 [2] 1:12.00 0:35.27

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:11.14) (0:11.42) (0:11.45) (0:11.45) (0:12.37)

2 2 DENOTE 5 66.1 0:11.31 1:12.10 [2] 0:57.73 [6] 0:46.42 [6] 0:34.93 [6] 0:23.54 [5] 0:12.20 [3] 0.58L 0:34.93 -4

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.31) (0:11.49) (0:11.39) (0:11.34) (0:12.20)

3 3 ELLE MAGIC 1 65.7 0:11.33 1:12.28 [3] 0:58.73 [1] 0:47.40 [1] 0:35.97 [1] 0:24.33 [1] 0:12.68 [1] 1.66L 0:35.97 -2

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.33) (0:11.43) (0:11.64) (0:11.65) (0:12.68)

4 1 ARISTELLA 2 65.9 0:11.30 1:12.53 [4] 0:58.83 [2] 0:47.53 [2] 0:36.03 [2] 0:24.21 [3] 0:12.63 [4] 3.08L 0:36.03 +7

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.30) (0:11.50) (0:11.82) (0:11.58) (0:12.63)

5 5 STILETTOS 4 67.7 0:11.14 1:13.99 [5] 0:59.85 [3] 0:48.71 [3] 0:37.29 [3] 0:25.51 [4] 0:13.46 [5] 11.69L 0:37.29 +6

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.14) (0:11.42) (0:11.78) (0:12.05) (0:13.46)

6 4 POW NOW 6 66.1 0:11.32 1:14.32 [6] 1:00.02 [5] 0:48.67 [5] 0:37.35 [5] 0:25.61 [6] 0:13.40 [6] 13.6L 0:37.35 +2

Michael Cahill 1000m 800m (0:14.30) (0:11.35) (0:11.32) (0:11.74) (0:12.21) (0:13.40)

Scratched: Wassa (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Two-Year-Old Colts and Geldings
Maiden Plate - 1200m

28 June 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.68
(0:13.58)

0:58.10
(0:11.77)

0:46.33
(0:11.78)

0:34.55
(0:11.49)

0:23.06
(0:11.13)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TOWN CRIER 5 66.8 0:11.03 1:11.68 [1] 0:58.06 [2] 0:46.15 [2] 0:34.31 [2] 0:22.96 [2] 0:11.93 [1] 1:11.68 0:34.31

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.91) (0:11.84) (0:11.35) (0:11.03) (0:11.93)

2 5 PAYLINE 2 67.4 0:10.99 1:11.82 [2] 0:57.96 [3] 0:46.01 [4] 0:34.22 [4] 0:22.84 [4] 0:11.85 [2] 0.83L 0:34.22 -1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.95) (0:11.79) (0:11.38) (0:10.99) (0:11.85)

3 3 MORE TROUBLE 7 67.4 0:11.01 1:12.34 [3] 0:58.12 [7] 0:46.16 [7] 0:34.22 [6] 0:23.21 [5] 0:12.06 [5] 3.89L 0:34.22 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.22) (0:11.96) (0:11.94) (0:11.01) (0:11.15) (0:12.06)

4 4 MY SPY 3 65.4 0:11.47 1:12.52 [4] 0:58.94 [1] 0:47.17 [1] 0:35.39 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.43 [4] 4.93L 0:35.39 -4

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.77) (0:11.78) (0:11.49) (0:11.47) (0:12.43)

5 6 REGGAE FIRE 1 65.6 0:11.26 1:13.04 [5] 0:59.15 [4] 0:47.34 [3] 0:35.55 [3] 0:24.24 [3] 0:12.98 [3] 7.97L 0:35.55 -7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.81) (0:11.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.26) (0:12.98)

6 1 AUTUMN SONG 6 65.1 0:11.31 1:13.37 [6] 0:59.18 [5] 0:47.40 [5] 0:35.38 [5] 0:24.07 [6] 0:12.58 [6] 9.91L 0:35.38 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.19) (0:11.78) (0:12.02) (0:11.31) (0:11.49) (0:12.58)

7 2 CLUBHOUSE 4 64.7 0:11.31 1:13.46 [7] 0:59.27 [6] 0:47.39 [6] 0:35.33 [7] 0:24.02 [7] 0:12.54 [7] 10.45L 0:35.33 -3

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:14.19) (0:11.88) (0:12.06) (0:11.31) (0:11.48) (0:12.54)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1600m

28 June 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.78
(0:13.86)

1:24.92
(0:11.36)

1:13.56
(0:12.01)

1:01.55
(0:12.87)

0:48.68
(0:12.62)

0:36.06
(0:12.20)

0:23.86
(0:11.62)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CYGNET RIVER 10 64.7 0:11.46 1:38.78 [1] 1:24.31 [10] 1:12.66 [9] 1:00.60 [9] 0:47.74 [9] 0:35.38 [9] 0:23.46 [7] 0:35.38

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.65) (0:12.06) (0:12.86) (0:12.36) (0:11.92) (0:11.46)

2 4 FINE AND RARE 6 65.0 0:11.36 1:38.83 [2] 1:24.97 [1] 1:13.61 [1] 1:01.60 [1] 0:48.73 [1] 0:36.11 [1] 0:23.91 [1] 0:36.11 -6

Michael Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:13.86) (0:11.36) (0:12.01) (0:12.87) (0:12.62) (0:12.20) (0:11.62)

3 11 GURU CLASS 5 64.3 0:11.52 1:38.88 [3] 1:24.89 [2] 1:13.35 [3] 1:01.21 [3] 0:48.25 [4] 0:35.70 [4] 0:23.76 [3] 0:35.70 -1

Corey Bayliss 1400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.54) (0:12.14) (0:12.96) (0:12.55) (0:11.94) (0:11.52)

4 5 NAPA VALLEY 13 66.3 0:11.28 1:39.01 [4] 1:25.01 [3] 1:13.73 [2] 1:01.69 [2] 0:48.85 [2] 0:36.20 [2] 0:24.08 [2] 0:36.20 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:14.00) (0:11.28) (0:12.04) (0:12.84) (0:12.65) (0:12.12) (0:11.63)

5 8 AHOY 3 63.0 0:11.64 1:39.12 [5] 1:25.12 [4] 1:13.44 [4] 1:01.41 [4] 0:48.68 [3] 0:36.10 [3] 0:23.98 [4] 0:36.10 -8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.68) (0:12.03) (0:12.73) (0:12.58) (0:12.12) (0:11.64)

6 15 SMOOTH TORQUE 7 63.7 0:11.47 1:39.17 [6] 1:24.92 [8] 1:13.23 [8] 1:01.07 [8] 0:48.03 [10] 0:35.83 [8] 0:23.86 [6] 0:35.83 -3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.69) (0:12.16) (0:13.04) (0:12.20) (0:11.97) (0:11.47)

7 14 SIGNITA 12 64.6 0:11.47 1:39.18 [7] 1:24.62 [12] 1:13.00 [11] 1:00.88 [11] 0:47.94 [13] 0:35.59 [11] 0:23.63 [10] 0:35.59 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.62) (0:12.12) (0:12.94) (0:12.35) (0:11.96) (0:11.47)

8 13 QUEENSWAY 9 64.4 0:11.48 1:39.27 [8] 1:25.08 [7] 1:13.52 [5] 1:01.54 [5] 0:48.52 [6] 0:35.95 [7] 0:24.01 [5] 0:35.95 +5

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.56) (0:11.98) (0:13.02) (0:12.57) (0:11.94) (0:11.48)

9 7 WHIZ BY 8 63.9 0:11.66 1:39.33 [9] 1:25.23 [5] 1:13.47 [7] 1:01.32 [7] 0:48.51 [7] 0:36.10 [5] 0:24.01 [8] 0:36.10 -3

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.76) (0:12.15) (0:12.81) (0:12.41) (0:12.09) (0:11.66)

10 12 LADY MATILDA 2 62.9 0:11.61 1:39.49 [10] 1:25.00 [11] 1:13.02 [12] 1:01.10 [13] 0:48.28 [11] 0:35.80 [12] 0:23.94 [11] 0:35.80 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.98) (0:11.92) (0:12.82) (0:12.48) (0:11.86) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#6), Cavalla Bella (#9), Deferential (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1600m

28 June 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.78
(0:13.86)

1:24.92
(0:11.36)

1:13.56
(0:12.01)

1:01.55
(0:12.87)

0:48.68
(0:12.62)

0:36.06
(0:12.20)

0:23.86
(0:11.62)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 FRIJOLES 15 64.1 0:11.65 1:39.57 [11] 1:24.68 [13] 1:13.03 [13] 1:01.19 [12] 0:48.35 [12] 0:35.87 [13] 0:23.93 [13] 0:35.87 -5

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:14.89) (0:11.65) (0:11.84) (0:12.84) (0:12.48) (0:11.94) (0:11.65)

12 3 EASILY AMUSED 4 62.8 0:11.68 1:39.72 [12] 1:25.55 [6] 1:13.87 [6] 1:01.79 [6] 0:49.01 [5] 0:36.46 [6] 0:24.34 [9] 0:36.46 -7

Jake Bayliss 400m 1400m (0:14.17) (0:11.68) (0:12.08) (0:12.78) (0:12.55) (0:12.12) (0:11.68)

13 16 BRAMBLE BAY 1 62.2 0:11.76 1:40.95 [13] 1:26.55 [9] 1:14.79 [10] 1:02.70 [10] 0:49.94 [8] 0:37.55 [10] 0:25.33 [12] 0:37.55 -8

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:14.40) (0:11.76) (0:12.09) (0:12.76) (0:12.39) (0:12.22) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#6), Cavalla Bella (#9), Deferential (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1600m

28 June 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CYGNET RIVER 10 64.7 0:11.46 0:12.00 [6] 1:38.78 0:35.38

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.00)

2 4 FINE AND RARE 6 65.0 0:11.36 0:12.29 [1] 0.26L 0:36.11 -6

Michael Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:12.29)

3 11 GURU CLASS 5 64.3 0:11.52 0:12.24 [3] 0.55L 0:35.70 -1

Corey Bayliss 1400m 400m (0:12.24)

4 5 NAPA VALLEY 13 66.3 0:11.28 0:12.45 [2] 1.35L 0:36.20 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:12.45)

5 8 AHOY 3 63.0 0:11.64 0:12.34 [5] 1.99L 0:36.10 -8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.34)

6 15 SMOOTH TORQUE 7 63.7 0:11.47 0:12.39 [6] 2.28L 0:35.83 -3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.39)

7 14 SIGNITA 12 64.6 0:11.47 0:12.16 [9] 2.3L 0:35.59 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:12.16)

8 13 QUEENSWAY 9 64.4 0:11.48 0:12.53 [4] 2.83L 0:35.95 +5

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:12.53)

9 7 WHIZ BY 8 63.9 0:11.66 0:12.35 [8] 3.19L 0:36.10 -3

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:12.35)

10 12 LADY MATILDA 2 62.9 0:11.61 0:12.33 [11] 4.14L 0:35.80 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.33)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#6), Cavalla Bella (#9), Deferential (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1600m

28 June 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 FRIJOLES 15 64.1 0:11.65 0:12.28 [12] 4.65L 0:35.87 -5

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:12.28)

12 3 EASILY AMUSED 4 62.8 0:11.68 0:12.66 [10] 5.52L 0:36.46 -7

Jake Bayliss 400m 1400m (0:12.66)

13 16 BRAMBLE BAY 1 62.2 0:11.76 0:13.31 [13] 12.74L 0:37.55 -8

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.31)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#6), Cavalla Bella (#9), Deferential (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2212m

28 June 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:21.80
(0:17.63)

2:04.17
(0:12.88)

1:51.29
(0:13.18)

1:38.11
(0:12.38)

1:25.73
(0:11.94)

1:13.79
(0:12.44)

1:01.35
(0:12.76)

0:36.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 INUWASHI 3 63.5 0:11.70 2:21.80 [1] 2:02.71 [9] 1:50.00 [9] 1:36.85 [9] 1:24.61 [8] 1:12.82 [8] 1:00.47 [8] 0:35.96

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:19.09) (0:12.71) (0:13.15) (0:12.24) (0:11.79) (0:12.35) (0:12.46)

2 5 CHERNAK 7 64.5 0:11.36 2:21.92 [2] 2:03.22 [8] 1:50.43 [8] 1:37.29 [8] 1:24.56 [9] 1:12.59 [9] 1:00.19 [9] 0:35.59 -3

James Orman 600m 400m (0:18.70) (0:12.79) (0:13.14) (0:12.73) (0:11.97) (0:12.40) (0:12.46)

3 6 GLEN MASSEY 1 62.1 0:11.72 2:22.00 [3] 2:04.04 [3] 1:51.20 [3] 1:38.04 [3] 1:25.36 [5] 1:13.45 [5] 1:01.05 [5] 0:36.14 -13

Luke Tarrant 400m 600m (0:17.96) (0:12.84) (0:13.16) (0:12.68) (0:11.91) (0:12.40) (0:12.68)

4 3 MASTER MARKO 5 62.7 0:11.77 2:22.01 [4] 2:04.38 [1] 1:51.50 [1] 1:38.32 [1] 1:25.86 [2] 1:13.77 [3] 1:01.37 [3] 0:36.39 -10

Jaden Lloyd 400m 600m (0:17.63) (0:12.88) (0:13.18) (0:12.46) (0:12.09) (0:12.40) (0:12.75)

5 2 GO MILLO 9 62.5 0:11.71 2:22.10 [5] 2:03.61 [6] 1:50.65 [7] 1:37.54 [7] 1:25.26 [6] 1:13.39 [6] 1:01.02 [6] 0:36.17 -2

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:18.49) (0:12.96) (0:13.11) (0:12.28) (0:11.87) (0:12.37) (0:12.62)

6 8 ADALISSA 4 63.1 0:11.80 2:22.17 [6] 2:04.36 [2] 1:51.59 [2] 1:38.42 [2] 1:25.83 [4] 1:13.75 [4] 1:01.35 [4] 0:36.46 -12

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:17.81) (0:12.77) (0:13.17) (0:12.59) (0:12.08) (0:12.40) (0:12.73)

7 9 COLLECTION POINT 2 62.0 0:11.88 2:22.89 [7] 2:04.47 [5] 1:51.76 [5] 1:38.77 [5] 1:26.82 [1] 1:14.88 [1] 1:02.44 [1] 0:37.54 -14

Damien Thornton 1600m 600m (0:18.42) (0:12.71) (0:12.99) (0:11.95) (0:11.94) (0:12.44) (0:12.76)

8 1 PEPPER'S GHOST 8 63.3 0:11.91 2:23.88 [8] 2:05.77 [4] 1:52.95 [4] 1:39.82 [4] 1:27.64 [3] 1:15.70 [2] 1:03.36 [2] 0:38.40 -3

Jake Bayliss 1600m 600m (0:18.11) (0:12.82) (0:13.13) (0:12.18) (0:11.94) (0:12.34) (0:12.73)

9 7 REFLECTING IMAGE 6 61.9 0:11.87 2:42.21 [9] 2:23.56 [7] 2:11.01 [6] 1:57.92 [6] 1:45.22 [7] 1:33.35 [7] 1:20.95 [7] 0:55.10 -9

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:18.65) (0:12.55) (0:13.09) (0:12.70) (0:11.87) (0:12.40) (0:12.68)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2212m

28 June 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.59
(0:12.14)

0:36.45
(0:11.88)

0:24.57
(0:12.05)

0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:36.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 INUWASHI 3 63.5 0:11.70 0:48.01 [7] 0:35.96 [5] 0:24.26 [5] 0:12.51 [2] 2:21.80 0:35.96

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.05) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:12.51)

2 5 CHERNAK 7 64.5 0:11.36 0:47.73 [9] 0:35.59 [8] 0:24.00 [8] 0:12.64 [1] 0.71L 0:35.59 -3

James Orman 600m 400m (0:12.14) (0:11.59) (0:11.36) (0:12.64)

3 6 GLEN MASSEY 1 62.1 0:11.72 0:48.37 [5] 0:36.14 [6] 0:24.42 [6] 0:12.53 [5] 1.17L 0:36.14 -13

Luke Tarrant 400m 600m (0:12.23) (0:11.72) (0:11.89) (0:12.53)

4 3 MASTER MARKO 5 62.7 0:11.77 0:48.62 [3] 0:36.39 [3] 0:24.62 [3] 0:12.66 [3] 1.22L 0:36.39 -10

Jaden Lloyd 400m 600m (0:12.23) (0:11.77) (0:11.96) (0:12.66)

5 2 GO MILLO 9 62.5 0:11.71 0:48.40 [6] 0:36.17 [7] 0:24.46 [7] 0:12.56 [7] 1.79L 0:36.17 -2

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:12.23) (0:11.71) (0:11.90) (0:12.56)

6 8 ADALISSA 4 63.1 0:11.80 0:48.62 [4] 0:36.46 [4] 0:24.66 [4] 0:12.70 [4] 2.17L 0:36.46 -12

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:12.16) (0:11.80) (0:11.96) (0:12.70)

7 9 COLLECTION POINT 2 62.0 0:11.88 0:49.68 [1] 0:37.54 [1] 0:25.66 [1] 0:13.41 [6] 6.38L 0:37.54 -14

Damien Thornton 1600m 600m (0:12.14) (0:11.88) (0:12.25) (0:13.41)

8 1 PEPPER'S GHOST 8 63.3 0:11.91 0:50.63 [2] 0:38.40 [2] 0:26.49 [2] 0:14.19 [8] 12.22L 0:38.40 -3

Jake Bayliss 1600m 600m (0:12.23) (0:11.91) (0:12.30) (0:14.19)

9 7 REFLECTING IMAGE 6 61.9 0:11.87 1:08.27 [8] 0:55.10 [9] 0:40.16 [9] 0:22.23 [9] 120.07L 0:55.10 -9

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.17) (0:14.94) (0:17.93) (0:22.23)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1000m

28 June 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.96
(0:13.49)

0:44.47
(0:10.83)

0:33.64
(0:11.01)

0:22.63
(0:10.94)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:33.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 READY FOR ANYTHING 5 68.3 0:10.79 0:57.96 [1] 0:44.01 [7] 0:33.12 [7] 0:22.29 [7] 0:11.50 [8] 0:57.96 0:33.12

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:10.89) (0:10.83) (0:10.79) (0:11.50)

2 3 PARK AVENUE 4 67.8 0:10.77 0:58.16 [2] 0:44.49 [3] 0:33.57 [5] 0:22.64 [6] 0:11.87 [2] 1.17L 0:33.57 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.67) (0:10.92) (0:10.93) (0:10.77) (0:11.87)

3 8 POWER BOOM 10 68.9 0:10.64 0:58.18 [3] 0:44.11 [8] 0:33.20 [8] 0:22.38 [8] 0:11.74 [7] 1.32L 0:33.20 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:10.91) (0:10.82) (0:10.64) (0:11.74)

4 4 BEPPE 1 68.0 0:10.83 0:58.33 [4] 0:44.61 [6] 0:33.77 [4] 0:22.89 [4] 0:12.06 [1] 2.17L 0:33.77 -3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.72) (0:10.84) (0:10.88) (0:10.83) (0:12.06)

5 7 KNOCKKNEE 6 68.2 0:10.85 0:58.38 [5] 0:44.66 [5] 0:33.79 [6] 0:22.94 [5] 0:12.07 [3] 2.49L 0:33.79 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 600m (0:13.72) (0:10.87) (0:10.85) (0:10.87) (0:12.07)

6 11 SHADOW OF TIME 7 68.9 0:10.68 0:58.42 [6] 0:44.16 [9] 0:33.28 [9] 0:22.32 [10] 0:11.64 [10] 2.7L 0:33.28 +4

Boris Thornton 800m 400m (0:14.26) (0:10.88) (0:10.96) (0:10.68) (0:11.64)

7 6 ROLL UP 2 68.9 0:10.79 0:58.65 [7] 0:44.39 [10] 0:33.45 [10] 0:22.66 [9] 0:11.87 [9] 4.04L 0:33.45 -2

James Orman 400m 600m (0:14.26) (0:10.94) (0:10.79) (0:10.79) (0:11.87)

8 2 RIGEL STAR 8 68.1 0:10.82 0:58.69 [8] 0:45.19 [2] 0:34.37 [1] 0:23.36 [1] 0:12.25 [5] 4.33L 0:34.37 +3

Andrew Mallyon Overall 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.82) (0:11.01) (0:11.11) (0:12.25)

9 10 BARONESSA 3 68.1 0:10.88 0:58.77 [9] 0:45.28 [1] 0:34.40 [2] 0:23.43 [2] 0:12.33 [6] 4.8L 0:34.40 +0

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.88) (0:10.97) (0:11.10) (0:12.33)

10 1 BROKEN HERO 9 69.4 0:10.75 0:58.89 [10] 0:45.22 [3] 0:34.47 [3] 0:23.51 [3] 0:12.46 [4] 5.46L 0:34.47 +3

Minonette Kennedy 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.75) (0:10.96) (0:11.05) (0:12.46)

Scratched: Never Say Nay (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE Maiden Plate - 1400m

28 June 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.54
(0:13.57)

1:10.97
(0:11.12)

0:59.85
(0:11.84)

0:48.01
(0:11.99)

0:36.02
(0:12.13)

0:23.89
(0:11.72)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 OCEAN ZAR 14 64.9 0:11.27 1:24.54 [1] 1:09.74 [13] 0:58.39 [12] 0:46.79 [12] 0:35.07 [10] 0:23.42 [8] 0:35.07

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:14.80) (0:11.35) (0:11.60) (0:11.72) (0:11.65) (0:11.27)

2 9 KOKONOTSU 5 65.1 0:11.30 1:24.75 [2] 1:11.00 [3] 0:59.70 [4] 0:47.87 [4] 0:35.83 [4] 0:23.87 [3] 0:35.83 -3

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:13.75) (0:11.30) (0:11.83) (0:12.04) (0:11.96) (0:11.49)

3 7 DEFERENTIAL 9 65.8 0:11.28 1:24.85 [3] 1:10.35 [10] 0:59.07 [10] 0:47.22 [11] 0:35.33 [11] 0:23.62 [9] 0:35.33 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 1200m (0:14.50) (0:11.28) (0:11.85) (0:11.89) (0:11.71) (0:11.30)

4 5 AMMAND 11 65.4 0:11.40 1:24.87 [4] 1:10.86 [5] 0:59.46 [5] 0:47.74 [5] 0:35.78 [5] 0:23.76 [7] 0:35.78 -6

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:14.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.72) (0:11.96) (0:12.02) (0:11.51)

5 3 COUNTER COMMAND 15 65.4 0:11.32 1:24.99 [5] 1:10.88 [6] 0:59.56 [6] 0:47.70 [6] 0:35.86 [7] 0:23.89 [6] 0:35.86 -3

Justin Huxtable Overall 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.32) (0:11.86) (0:11.84) (0:11.97) (0:11.55)

6 12 ECHO HUNTER 6 65.1 0:11.38 1:25.07 [6] 1:10.84 [8] 0:59.46 [8] 0:47.64 [8] 0:35.65 [8] 0:23.83 [10] 0:35.65 -12

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.82) (0:11.99) (0:11.82) (0:11.60)

7 10 KIND WISH 10 64.9 0:11.34 1:25.07 [7] 1:10.87 [7] 0:59.53 [7] 0:47.62 [9] 0:35.64 [9] 0:23.75 [11] 0:35.64 +2

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:14.20) (0:11.34) (0:11.91) (0:11.98) (0:11.89) (0:11.44)

8 4 HAPPISBURGH 12 66.0 0:11.28 1:25.13 [8] 1:10.72 [9] 0:59.44 [9] 0:47.81 [7] 0:36.00 [6] 0:24.12 [5] 0:36.00 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.41) (0:11.28) (0:11.63) (0:11.81) (0:11.88) (0:11.61)

9 18 LOVE TONIGHT 4 66.4 0:11.11 1:25.14 [9] 1:11.31 [4] 1:00.20 [3] 0:48.39 [3] 0:36.37 [3] 0:24.31 [2] 0:36.37 -7

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.83) (0:11.11) (0:11.81) (0:12.02) (0:12.06) (0:11.76)

10 16 JESTER STATEMENT 1 65.4 0:11.27 1:25.53 [10] 1:11.01 [11] 0:59.74 [11] 0:48.03 [10] 0:35.96 [12] 0:24.15 [13] 0:35.96 -6

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.52) (0:11.27) (0:11.71) (0:12.07) (0:11.81) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Caerus (#1), Brand New (#6), Peony Surprise (#14), Smooth Torque (#15), Fine And Rare (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE Maiden Plate - 1400m

28 June 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.54
(0:13.57)

1:10.97
(0:11.12)

0:59.85
(0:11.84)

0:48.01
(0:11.99)

0:36.02
(0:12.13)

0:23.89
(0:11.72)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 PUCCINI DREAM 8 65.1 0:11.42 1:25.67 [11] 1:10.91 [12] 0:59.49 [13] 0:47.72 [13] 0:35.99 [13] 0:24.29 [12] 0:35.99 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.76) (0:11.42) (0:11.77) (0:11.73) (0:11.70) (0:11.75)

12 17 MILTON ROAD 2 66.1 0:11.12 1:25.96 [12] 1:12.39 [1] 1:01.27 [1] 0:49.43 [1] 0:37.44 [1] 0:25.31 [1] 0:37.44 -6

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.57) (0:11.12) (0:11.84) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:11.85)

13 2 CAREFUL MISSILE 7 66.3 0:11.19 1:27.18 [13] 1:13.48 [2] 1:02.29 [2] 0:50.51 [2] 0:38.47 [2] 0:26.27 [4] 0:38.47 -4

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:13.70) (0:11.19) (0:11.78) (0:12.04) (0:12.20) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Caerus (#1), Brand New (#6), Peony Surprise (#14), Smooth Torque (#15), Fine And Rare (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE Maiden Plate - 1400m

28 June 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 OCEAN ZAR 14 64.9 0:11.27 0:12.15 [2] 1:24.54 0:35.07

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:12.15)

2 9 KOKONOTSU 5 65.1 0:11.30 0:12.38 [1] 1.22L 0:35.83 -3

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:12.38)

3 7 DEFERENTIAL 9 65.8 0:11.28 0:12.32 [4] 1.86L 0:35.33 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 1200m (0:12.32)

4 5 AMMAND 11 65.4 0:11.40 0:12.25 [6] 1.92L 0:35.78 -6

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:12.25)

5 3 COUNTER COMMAND 15 65.4 0:11.32 0:12.34 [8] 2.64L 0:35.86 -3

Justin Huxtable Overall 1200m (0:12.34)

6 12 ECHO HUNTER 6 65.1 0:11.38 0:12.23 [10] 3.11L 0:35.65 -12

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

7 10 KIND WISH 10 64.9 0:11.34 0:12.31 [9] 3.14L 0:35.64 +2

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:12.31)

8 4 HAPPISBURGH 12 66.0 0:11.28 0:12.51 [7] 3.46L 0:36.00 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

9 18 LOVE TONIGHT 4 66.4 0:11.11 0:12.55 [5] 3.52L 0:36.37 -7

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.55)

10 16 JESTER STATEMENT 1 65.4 0:11.27 0:12.54 [11] 5.86L 0:35.96 -6

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

Scratched: Caerus (#1), Brand New (#6), Peony Surprise (#14), Smooth Torque (#15), Fine And Rare (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE Maiden Plate - 1400m

28 June 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 PUCCINI DREAM 8 65.1 0:11.42 0:12.54 [13] 6.65L 0:35.99 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

12 17 MILTON ROAD 2 66.1 0:11.12 0:13.46 [3] 8.36L 0:37.44 -6

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.46)

13 2 CAREFUL MISSILE 7 66.3 0:11.19 0:14.06 [12] 15.56L 0:38.47 -4

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:14.06)

Scratched: Caerus (#1), Brand New (#6), Peony Surprise (#14), Smooth Torque (#15), Fine And Rare (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

28 June 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.96
(0:13.57)

1:10.39
(0:10.83)

0:59.56
(0:11.68)

0:47.88
(0:11.87)

0:36.01
(0:11.61)

0:24.40
(0:11.80)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TITANIUM 14 67.0 0:11.04 1:23.96 [1] 1:09.17 [15] 0:58.13 [14] 0:46.64 [14] 0:34.79 [14] 0:23.36 [13] 0:34.79

Justin Huxtable 400m 1200m (0:14.79) (0:11.04) (0:11.49) (0:11.85) (0:11.43) (0:11.11)

2 11 WHITEWATER 4 67.1 0:10.88 1:24.07 [2] 1:10.22 [5] 0:59.34 [3] 0:47.71 [3] 0:35.84 [3] 0:24.28 [3] 0:35.84 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.85) (0:10.88) (0:11.63) (0:11.87) (0:11.56) (0:11.57)

3 18 CHARLIE'S CASE 5 66.9 0:10.98 1:24.13 [3] 1:10.07 [7] 0:59.09 [6] 0:47.54 [5] 0:35.60 [6] 0:24.01 [4] 0:35.60 +7

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.06) (0:10.98) (0:11.55) (0:11.94) (0:11.59) (0:11.55)

4 12 CONFESSED 15 66.9 0:11.10 1:24.37 [4] 1:09.76 [13] 0:58.66 [13] 0:47.33 [11] 0:35.41 [12] 0:24.01 [9] 0:35.41 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:14.61) (0:11.10) (0:11.33) (0:11.92) (0:11.40) (0:11.47)

5 14 MIO SORRENTO 10 66.3 0:11.07 1:24.44 [5] 1:10.28 [9] 0:59.21 [9] 0:47.60 [10] 0:35.72 [8] 0:23.97 [10] 0:35.72 +9

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:14.16) (0:11.07) (0:11.61) (0:11.88) (0:11.75) (0:11.49)

6 2 MICRO 11 66.5 0:11.03 1:24.47 [6] 1:10.13 [10] 0:59.10 [10] 0:47.68 [8] 0:35.74 [9] 0:24.15 [8] 0:35.74 +4

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:14.34) (0:11.03) (0:11.42) (0:11.94) (0:11.59) (0:11.50)

7 7 MAGIC IN ME 12 69.4 0:10.83 1:24.51 [7] 1:10.94 [1] 1:00.11 [1] 0:48.43 [1] 0:36.56 [1] 0:24.83 [2] 0:36.56 +4

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.57) (0:10.83) (0:11.68) (0:11.87) (0:11.73) (0:11.95)

8 9 BRENTWOOD 19 66.2 0:11.26 1:24.61 [8] 1:10.77 [4] 0:59.51 [7] 0:47.90 [7] 0:35.97 [7] 0:24.30 [7] 0:35.97 +6

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.26) (0:11.61) (0:11.93) (0:11.67) (0:11.49)

9 4 TORBRECK 6 67.9 0:10.87 1:24.76 [9] 1:11.09 [2] 1:00.22 [2] 0:48.57 [2] 0:36.78 [2] 0:25.20 [1] 0:36.78 +2

Gary Geran 1200m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:10.87) (0:11.65) (0:11.79) (0:11.58) (0:12.03)

10 1 GALIFIANAKIS 13 65.3 0:11.21 1:24.79 [10] 1:10.38 [12] 0:59.17 [12] 0:47.69 [13] 0:35.84 [11] 0:24.13 [14] 0:35.84 +9

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.41) (0:11.21) (0:11.48) (0:11.85) (0:11.71) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Bandit (#6), Daring Belle (#17), Satashi (#19), Demon Delivera (#20), Steinbrenner (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

28 June 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.96
(0:13.57)

1:10.39
(0:10.83)

0:59.56
(0:11.68)

0:47.88
(0:11.87)

0:36.01
(0:11.61)

0:24.40
(0:11.80)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 SAVVY LAD 20 65.0 0:11.27 1:25.14 [11] 1:10.47 [14] 0:59.20 [15] 0:47.74 [15] 0:35.94 [15] 0:24.34 [15] 0:35.94 +6

Boris Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:14.67) (0:11.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.80) (0:11.60) (0:11.63)

12 15 INVINSIBLE TEARS 3 67.4 0:10.99 1:25.22 [12] 1:10.81 [11] 0:59.82 [11] 0:48.16 [12] 0:36.23 [13] 0:24.62 [12] 0:36.23 +1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.41) (0:10.99) (0:11.66) (0:11.93) (0:11.61) (0:11.53)

13 13 EXPRESSO LOVE 9 67.7 0:11.02 1:25.35 [13] 1:11.45 [6] 1:00.43 [5] 0:48.72 [6] 0:36.93 [5] 0:25.11 [6] 0:36.93 +5

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:13.90) (0:11.02) (0:11.71) (0:11.79) (0:11.82) (0:11.97)

14 8 SHOW OF STARS 2 66.3 0:11.00 1:25.60 [14] 1:11.49 [8] 1:00.49 [8] 0:48.76 [9] 0:36.85 [10] 0:25.05 [11] 0:36.85 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.00) (0:11.73) (0:11.91) (0:11.80) (0:11.85)

15 16 BUSHIDO 1 66.0 0:11.11 1:25.82 [15] 1:12.05 [3] 1:00.94 [4] 0:49.34 [4] 0:37.43 [4] 0:25.63 [5] 0:37.43 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.77) (0:11.11) (0:11.60) (0:11.91) (0:11.80) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Bandit (#6), Daring Belle (#17), Satashi (#19), Demon Delivera (#20), Steinbrenner (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

28 June 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TITANIUM 14 67.0 0:11.04 0:12.25 [5] 1:23.96 0:34.79

Justin Huxtable 400m 1200m (0:12.25)

2 11 WHITEWATER 4 67.1 0:10.88 0:12.71 [1] 0.66L 0:35.84 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

3 18 CHARLIE'S CASE 5 66.9 0:10.98 0:12.46 [4] 1.01L 0:35.60 +7

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.46)

4 12 CONFESSED 15 66.9 0:11.10 0:12.54 [8] 2.46L 0:35.41 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

5 14 MIO SORRENTO 10 66.3 0:11.07 0:12.48 [9] 2.87L 0:35.72 +9

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

6 2 MICRO 11 66.5 0:11.03 0:12.65 [7] 3.05L 0:35.74 +4

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

7 7 MAGIC IN ME 12 69.4 0:10.83 0:12.88 [3] 3.27L 0:36.56 +4

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

8 9 BRENTWOOD 19 66.2 0:11.26 0:12.81 [6] 3.83L 0:35.97 +6

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:12.81)

9 4 TORBRECK 6 67.9 0:10.87 0:13.17 [2] 4.75L 0:36.78 +2

Gary Geran 1200m 1200m (0:13.17)

10 1 GALIFIANAKIS 13 65.3 0:11.21 0:12.53 [12] 4.9L 0:35.84 +9

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

Scratched: Bandit (#6), Daring Belle (#17), Satashi (#19), Demon Delivera (#20), Steinbrenner (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

28 June 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 SAVVY LAD 20 65.0 0:11.27 0:12.71 [15] 6.95L 0:35.94 +6

Boris Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:12.71)

12 15 INVINSIBLE TEARS 3 67.4 0:10.99 0:13.09 [10] 7.41L 0:36.23 +1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.09)

13 13 EXPRESSO LOVE 9 67.7 0:11.02 0:13.14 [11] 8.18L 0:36.93 +5

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:13.14)

14 8 SHOW OF STARS 2 66.3 0:11.00 0:13.20 [14] 9.65L 0:36.85 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.20)

15 16 BUSHIDO 1 66.0 0:11.11 0:13.50 [13] 10.97L 0:37.43 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.50)

Scratched: Bandit (#6), Daring Belle (#17), Satashi (#19), Demon Delivera (#20), Steinbrenner (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 28 June 2023  17:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 1 Plate - 1200m

28 June 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.32
(0:13.23)

0:58.09
(0:11.02)

0:47.07
(0:11.68)

0:35.39
(0:11.66)

0:23.73
(0:11.58)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 FREEDOM RALLY 10 68.0 0:11.16 1:11.32 [1] 0:57.79 [4] 0:46.54 [5] 0:34.89 [5] 0:23.31 [6] 0:12.15 [1] 1:11.32 0:34.89

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.25) (0:11.65) (0:11.58) (0:11.16) (0:12.15)

2 2 MERITABLE 5 67.5 0:11.01 1:11.67 [2] 0:57.69 [9] 0:46.68 [9] 0:35.07 [9] 0:23.56 [8] 0:12.33 [4] 2.09L 0:35.07 +6

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.01) (0:11.61) (0:11.51) (0:11.23) (0:12.33)

3 18 BALTRAY 6 66.7 0:11.02 1:11.70 [3] 0:57.46 [11] 0:46.44 [11] 0:35.06 [10] 0:23.50 [10] 0:12.18 [7] 2.26L 0:35.06 -5

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.02) (0:11.38) (0:11.56) (0:11.32) (0:12.18)

4 9 SPACESHIP 15 68.0 0:11.33 1:11.73 [4] 0:58.46 [3] 0:47.13 [3] 0:35.52 [3] 0:23.84 [3] 0:12.48 [2] 2.43L 0:35.52 +7

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.27) (0:11.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.68) (0:11.36) (0:12.48)

5 12 ISRAELITE BAY 14 67.8 0:11.10 1:11.76 [5] 0:57.70 [10] 0:46.60 [10] 0:35.04 [11] 0:23.44 [11] 0:12.22 [9] 2.6L 0:35.04 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.10) (0:11.56) (0:11.60) (0:11.22) (0:12.22)

6 1 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 1 68.2 0:11.07 1:11.82 [6] 0:58.57 [2] 0:47.50 [2] 0:35.89 [2] 0:24.23 [1] 0:12.50 [3] 2.93L 0:35.89 -2

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:13.25) (0:11.07) (0:11.61) (0:11.66) (0:11.73) (0:12.50)

7 20 ZI WIN 16 68.7 0:11.05 1:11.83 [7] 0:58.08 [7] 0:47.03 [6] 0:35.31 [6] 0:23.70 [9] 0:12.38 [6] 3.03L 0:35.31 +7

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.05) (0:11.72) (0:11.61) (0:11.32) (0:12.38)

8 5 DARK HARMONY 4 66.8 0:11.16 1:11.98 [8] 0:58.19 [8] 0:47.03 [8] 0:35.41 [8] 0:24.03 [4] 0:12.54 [5] 3.86L 0:35.41 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.16) (0:11.62) (0:11.38) (0:11.49) (0:12.54)

9 16 SUGARPIEHONEYBUNCH 7 66.8 0:11.20 1:12.10 [9] 0:58.40 [6] 0:47.20 [7] 0:35.57 [7] 0:24.00 [7] 0:12.57 [8] 4.59L 0:35.57 +0

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.20) (0:11.63) (0:11.57) (0:11.43) (0:12.57)

10 14 HURI BLACK 2 68.4 0:11.05 1:12.46 [10] 0:58.84 [5] 0:47.79 [4] 0:36.12 [4] 0:24.46 [5] 0:12.81 [10] 6.69L 0:36.12 -3

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.05) (0:11.67) (0:11.66) (0:11.65) (0:12.81)

Scratched: Sukiche (#21), Bauhinia Rock (#4), Motion Legend (#8), Award Me (#11), Money Bear (#19), Press Estate (#22), Zoocupola (#3), Thelwell (#10), D'esprit (#17), Fire Love (#13), Saweetie (#15)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 1 Plate - 1200m

28 June 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.32
(0:13.23)

0:58.09
(0:11.02)

0:47.07
(0:11.68)

0:35.39
(0:11.66)

0:23.73
(0:11.58)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 GREYLANDER 3 69.4 0:11.02 1:13.53 [11] 1:00.30 [1] 0:49.28 [1] 0:37.60 [1] 0:25.72 [2] 0:13.66 [11] 13.02L 0:37.60 +4

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.23) (0:11.02) (0:11.68) (0:11.88) (0:12.06) (0:13.66)

Scratched: Sukiche (#21), Bauhinia Rock (#4), Motion Legend (#8), Award Me (#11), Money Bear (#19), Press Estate (#22), Zoocupola (#3), Thelwell (#10), D'esprit (#17), Fire Love (#13), Saweetie (#15)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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